San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 03/01 - 03/31/22

Robbery (F) 22-0134/03/01/2022 03/01/2022 20:58 - Event Center, 315 S 7TH St, San Jose| 03/01/2022
20:58 03/01/2022 21:31

Obstruct/resist exec ofcr - Simple (F) 22-0136/03/02/2022 03/02/2022 12:30 - Mlk Library, 150 E San Fernando St, |Cleared by Arrest Yes
12:30 03/02/2022 13:00 San Jose

Attempt to remove/etc firearm from
peace officer/etc (M)

Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech (M)

Battery against police officer - Simple (M)

Assault on peace officer/firefighters/etc -
Simple (M)

Assault peace officer/emergency
personnel/etc - Simple (M)

Grand theft:money/labor/property - From 22-0137/03/03/2022 03/03/2022 11:30- Spartan Golf Complex, 579 E Alma |Inactive/Suspended No

motor vehicle (F) 12:42 03/03/2022 11:45 Ave, San Jose

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M) 22-0140/03/05/2022 03/05/2022 03:40 North Garage, 65 S 10TH St, San Cleared by Arrest 03/05/2022 |Yes
03:40 Jose

Petty theft - All other larceny (M) 22-0141/03/05/2022 03/05/2022 10:00 - 17:30 Mlk Library, 150 E San Fernando St, | 03/05/2022 Yes
13:52 San Jose

Petty theft - From motor vehicle (M) 22-0142/03/06/2022 03/06/2022 19:39 - Kappa Delta, 225 S 11TH St, San 03/06/2022 No
19:39 03/06/2022 21:19 Jose

Tamper with vehicle - Motor vehicle
parts/accessories (M)
Vandalism:damage property (M) 22-0143/03/07/2022 03/07/2022 10:47 Hammer Theater, 101 E San 03/07/2022 Yes
09:55 Antonio St, San Jose



Use/under influence of controlled
substance (M)

Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech - Simple (M)

Assault on peace officer/firefighters/etc -
Simple (M)

Fight/challenge fight at
school/university/etc - Disorderly conduct
(M)

Probation violation:rearrest/revoke (F)

Offensive words in public place (M)

Theft of personal property - All other
larceny (M)

Burglary - Burglary/breaking and entering
(M)

Petty theft - All other larceny (M)

Vandalism:deface property (M)
Bench warrant/failure to appear on
misdemeanor charge (M)

Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech (M)

Fugitive from justice:arrest w/out warrant
(F)
Petty theft - From building (M)

22-0144/03/07/2022
19:25

22-0145/03/09/2022
08:05

22-0146/03/09/2022
09:57
22-0149|03/10/2022
05:52
22-0151/03/10/2022
19:58
22-0154|03/12/2022
22-0155|03/12/2022
11:11
22-0156/03/12/2022
15:44
22-0157|03/13/2022
23:26
22-0158/03/14/2022
12:06

03/07/2022 19:25 -
03/07/2022 00:47

03/09/2022 08:05

03/08/2022 10:00 -
03/09/2022 18:30

03/10/2022 05:45

03/07/2022 - 03/10/2022,

Unknown Time
03/12/2022 11:50
03/11/2022 11:11

03/12/2022 15:44

03/13/2022 23:26 -
03/14/2022 02:10
03/12/2022 02:00 -
03/14/2022 13:00

San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 03/01 - 03/31/22

7TH Street Plaza, 260 S 7TH St, San |Cleared by Arrest 03/08/2022 |Yes
Jose

7TH Street Plaza, 260 S 7TH St, San | 03/09/2022 Yes
Jose
Campus Village 2, 345 S 9TH St, San | 03/09/2022 Yes
Jose
Science Building, 190 S 4TH St, San | 03/10/2022 Yes
Jose
Event Center, 290 S 7TH St, San Jose| 03/10/2022 Yes
Joe West Hall, 375 S 9TH St, San 03/13/2022 Yes

Kappa Delta, 225 S 11TH St, San
Jose

Industrial Studies, 135 S 9TH St, San |Cleared by Arrest 03/12/2022 Yes
Jose

S 2ND St/E Reed St, San Jose

Cleared by Arrest 03/12/2022 |No

Cleared by Arrest 03/14/2022 |No

University Police Department, 377 S| 03/14/2022 No
7TH St, San Jose



Recovered Outside Stolen

Petty theft - All other larceny (M)

Vandalism:deface property (M)
Petty theft - All other larceny (M)

Recovered Outside Stolen

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Vandalism:damage property (M)

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Petty theft - All other larceny (M)

Grand theft:money/labor/property - All
other larceny (F)

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Burglary - Burglary/breaking and entering
(F)

Tamper with vehicle - Motor vehicle
parts/accessories (M)

Trespass:refuse to leave property (M)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Vandalism:destroy others property (M)

22-0159/03/16/2022
02:36

22-0160/03/16/2022
06:59

22-0161/03/16/2022

22-0162/03/17/2022
22-0163/03/17/2022
09:05
22-0164|03/17/2022
09:42
22-0165/03/17/2022
12:16

22-0166/03/17/2022
14:54
22-0168|03/18/2022
03:48
22-0169/03/18/2022
05:40
22-0171/03/18/2022
21:51
22-0172/03/19/2022
05:41
22-0173|03/19/2022
22-0175/03/21/2022
17:14

San Jose State University Police Department
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03/16/2022 02:30 -
03/16/2022 03:35
03/15/2022 22:30 -
03/15/2022 22:42

03/16/2022 18:00 - 20:00

03/17/2022 07:51

03/16/2022 20:00 -
03/17/2022 08:30

03/17/2022 - 03/17/2022,

Unknown Time
03/17/2022 12:16

03/17/2022 13:30-14:30

03/18/2022 03:48

03/18/2022 05:40

03/18/2022 02:53

03/19/2022 05:41

03/19/2022 13:00- 17:00
03/21/2022 12:30-17:00

6/JSO Margaret, San Jose 03/16/2022

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose |Cleared by Exception

Student Union, 211 S 9TH St, San Inactive/Suspended

N 3RD St/E St John St, San Jose 03/17/2022
West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose| 03/17/2022

Joe West Hall, 375 S 9TH St, San
Jose

S 9TH St/E San Salvador St, San Jose |Cleared by Arrest 03/17/2022

03/17/2022

Engineering Building, 190 S 7TH St, | 03/17/2022

San Jose

Field House, 460 E Humboldt St, Cleared by Arrest 03/18/2022
San Jose

Science Building, 190 S 4TH St, San | 03/18/2022

Jose

South Garage, 377 S 7TH St, San 03/18/2022

Jose

Campus Village B, 350 S 9TH St, San |Cleared by Arrest 03/19/2022
Jose

North Garage, 65 S 10TH St, San

Spartan Golf Complex, 579 E Alma
Ave, San Jose

03/19/2022
03/21/2022

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes



Grand theft:money/labor/property - All
other larceny (F)

Rape by force/fear/etc - Rape (F)

Sodomy by force/violence/fear - Sodomy
(F)
Tamper with vehicle -
Destruction/damage/vandalism of property
(M)
Petty theft - From building (M)

Vandalism:deface property (M)

Vandalism:damage property (M)

Petty theft - All other larceny (M)
Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Possess controlled substance (M)

Vehicle/etc theft:specific priors (F)

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Possess controlled substance (M)

Receive/etc known stolen property (M)

VEHICLE THEFT - DA CHARGE
Vandalism:deface property (M)

22-0176/03/21/2022
22:12

22-0177,03/21/2022
22:07

22-0178/03/21/2022
22:23

22-0180/03/22/2022
14:09

22-0182/03/23/2022
08:46

22-0183/03/23/2022
16:49

22-0184/03/24/2022
22-0185/03/25/2022

22-0186/03/25/2022
07:15

22-0187,03/25/2022
07:49

22-018903/25/2022

03/19/2022 23:30 -
03/20/2022 00:30

03/16/2022 06:00 -
03/21/2022 23:39

03/22/2022 13:50 -
03/22/2022 14:00
03/21/2022, Unknown
Time

03/22/2022 16:49 -
03/23/2022 03:34
03/24/2022 19:06
03/25/2022 03:19
03/25/2022 07:00

03/14/2022 - 03/25/2022, 'S 3RD St/Margaret St, San Jose

Unknown Time

Unknown Time
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03/21/2022 18:45 - 21:45 Sweeney Hall, 315 S 7TH St, San

03/21/2022
Jose
Delta Sigma Phi, 189 S 11TH St, San |Active
Jose
South Garage, 377 S 7TH St, San 03/21/2022
Jose
Bookstore In Student Union, 195 S | 03/22/2022
9TH St, San Jose
Spartan Golf Complex, 579 E Alma | 03/23/2022
Ave, San Jose
South Garage, 377 S 7TH St, San 03/23/2022
Jose
Student Union, 211 S 9TH St, San 04/02/2022

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose | Cleared by Arrest 03/25/2022

Dudley Moorhead Hall, 125S 6TH | 03/25/2022
St, San Jose
Cleared by Arrest 03/25/2022

S 7TH St/E San Salvador St, San Jose | 03/25/2022

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Yes



Trespass:occupy property without consent
(M)

Assault w/deadly weapon:not f/arm -
Aggravated (F)

AGENCY ASSIST - HOMICIDE

Willful discharge of firearm in a grossly
negligent manner - Weapon law violations
(F)

AGENCY ASSIST- ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY
WEAPON

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Possess controlled substance (M)

Vandalism:deface property (M)

Vandalism (5400 or more) (F)
Trespass:occupy property without consent
(M)

Trespass:occupy property without consent
(M)

Petty theft - All other larceny (M)

22-0190/03/26/2022
23:03
22-0191/03/27/2022
01:21
22-0192|03/27/2022
02:45
22-0193/03/27/2022
03:28

22-0194/03/27/2022
05:11

22-0195/03/27/2022
05:44

22-0196|03/26/2022
18:20
22-0197/03/27/2022
22-0198/03/27/2022
22:29
22-0201|03/28/2022
20:17
22-0202/03/31/2022
11:16
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03/26/2022 23:03 -
03/26/2022 23:54
03/27/2022 01:21 -
03/27/2022 02:07
03/27/2022 02:45 -
03/07/2022 03:07
03/27/2022 03:28 -
03/27/2022 04:52

03/11/2022 03:11 -
03/11/2022 03:28
03/27/2022 05:44 -
03/27/2022 07:15

03/26/2022 - 03/26/2022,

Unknown Time
-03/27/2022 20:36
03/27/2022 22:29 -
03/28/2022 00:45
03/28/2022 20:17 -
03/28/2022 21:10

03/31/2022 11:16

Washburn Hall, 385 S 8TH St, San
Jose

Campus Village C, 320 S 9TH St, San
Jose

S 4TH St/E San Carlos St, San Jose

Delta Sigma Phi, 189 S 11TH St, San
Jose

La Victoria, 140 E San Carlos St, San
Jose

Atm Kiosk, 180 S 9TH St, San Jose

MiIk Library, 150 E San Fernando St,
San Jose

03/26/2022

03/27/2022

03/27/2022

03/27/2022

03/27/2022

03/28/2022

03/26/2022

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose| 03/27/2022

Campus Village C, 320 S 9TH St, San |Cleared by Arrest 03/28/2022

Jose

Engineering Building, 190 S 7TH St,
San Jose

Chi Pi Sigma Fraternity, 230 S 10TH
St, San Jose

Cleared by Arrest 03/28/2022

03/31/2022

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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